
*

.

*~3 % DAmo toam so,>uti i966
'Act I ofGrNuat Seev.Cr5 ADMwi$r::. vion AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTftD P90C. AtG. til Crt) 1-11111 i 2

*
9. AMENDMINT/MODWICATION NO. 2. tertCTivt DATE 3. REQUtSfflON/PUeO1A5E REOUtsi NO. 4. PeOJECT NO. (if applumal,)

One (1) 9/18/81 NRC-03-81-141
s. r55utD sv (ODE 6. ADae 5tierO ev rif e,A,, ,A. 6i.4 3j CODr|

UeS. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRAC10e CODE | FACILITY CODE | S.
HAME AND ADDetSS

AMENDMENT OF
sot | CITATION NO.f Nuclear Associates International l ,

.

e s,,,,,, ,,,,. Division of Control Data Corporation *^'m (Sa u-4 9)

""fy,y "- 6003 Executive Boulevard NRC-03-81-141O OD, C^''oH o'c "" ^c" o'*" "o-cs> Rockville, Maryland 20852
(_ j 9/18/81D.nD (5,,u.4 ,,i

9. THs5 SLOCK APrut5 ONLY 'O AMENDMENTS OF 50ttCITAtlON5

ihe .6 e m6 a ..aa .. 61.a i 2. The i, .a d ..ca .o. .... One,. . . aw. O + ' ' aa.--

O ne,o. m .a..su.e ,me.,,. ee .me,,d . , .. h d do,. ,,ec.a.d in .c h . c., . .ded. ., e-o e, ,h. ii . m hod.,

m e, . .a ,e m. .e ,m. . ... . mea, a63 ., ea sed.... e.,. . e . .meam. e. em., ,e,, ee .he on.. ..,6..n.d. ., ici e, . e re... i.....
=h ch enciede, e eefe,eace 9. the .o'.c.e. hen .ad .,n.adment numb.... F AILURE OF YOut ACKNOwtEDGEMENT TO St Rf CflVfD AT THE ISSUING OfflCE PRIOt TO THE HOut APd)
C.tif SPEOrstD MAY etSULT IN REJECTION OF DOUa Of FIR. If, by wweve of thi. om.admene yow de ee to change .a e#e, .l ody bm ned. ch ch. age mey be mod by Nieg
., tene,, pre..ded .wch e. leg pn e, I.ne, m.be. ve,e.ence to the l.cdot n .nd eh emende.nt, .nd .. eeceeved p,.., s. fhe .penseg h.v. end dote spec.ned.

10. /.CCOUNTNG AND APPROPRIAflON DATA (j/ ,,9ssred)

N/A

ll. THIS DLOCK APPut5 ONLY TO MODsFICAflONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

m O 'h Ch . o,d , . d , . -- -

The Ch.non ' f.,* .a block 12 mod. s. eh. ob v. nomb d c.,w,m,/=d.,.

(8 ) h The .bo., numbe,ed cocerect/.,de, d n.dfed to ,eflect the umin..t t.ve ch. age. (.uch . ch.nge. in per.ag .Ne, opp,.pe h.n dot.. o'c.) .et forth in block 12. 's

i<>0t*5 '- -'*. ' d-'P- " 's ,'
i w. A.. e .6... m6..a co .. .. ,, . 6im i n..

12. DESCt:PTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

In recognizing receipt of your letter dated September 10, W81, for modification
of subject contract, Article III, Paragraph "B" is hereby deleted and sub-
stituted as follows:

"B. Partial payments are hereby authorized as follows:
- 1. Upon completion of subtasks one (1) through five (5), the

contractor shall be paid 40% of the total amount of contract
or $23,799.00.

2. Upon submittal of acceptable draft Technical Evaluation
Report (TER), the contractor shall be paid 20% of the total
amount of contract or $11,899.00.

3. Upon submittal of acceptable final Technical Evaluation
Report (TER), the contractor shall be paid 40% of the total
amount of the contract or $23,799.00.

i
, m. .. . da h.,e. . ...m. d c.a.h. .. h. d_.m. .e, e.c a moa .. .. eM e c,_,a. m a .e a e,, ,,,c. .a ..c,. i

;
43. '

CONT CT /OF O NOT REOultfD
CONTR ACTOR /Of fEROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RE10aN COPIE5 TO 155UNG OFflCEx

is. NAmr OF CONHACTot/OFritOR 17. U ~ m IA f #

/ ' kMS Oy O plCA]2J &,5.- .. C_
~. O~ ,

' e,,
,,

,5 ,-.h.e . + ,.. _ . . . , - -

,5..OF.<r,,,e.,,,.,, i.,An som . .. N , O. CON,..C,No 0,, o . < r,,, e. ,,,,,, ... D.m som I
8110020112 810918
PDR CONTR Mary Jo Mattia 9/18/81 |

NRC-03-81-141 PDR
30-10. e U.s. covrvn thi rpIh 3Ns crram :



.-

r'- ..

.s- . . . .
s

i s J.- . :-

NRC-03-81-141
'

-
'

Modification 1 i
Page 2 of 2

g;-

.

- The contractor may. submit' invoices for payments in the above amounts
upon successful completion' and acceptance of the services stated herein.
Payment by the Commission will be made as is reasonably practical after
submission of invoices, vouchers, or other supporting documents or
evidence which the Contracting Officer may requir2."

1

a

,

'

A

_

. -.
_


